



2024:JKLHC-JMU:946-DB

Sr. No. 11

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

**LPA No. 123/2021
CM No. 9096/2021**

Shallu Devi

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R. K. Bhatia, Adv.

Vs

Vaishnu Devi and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Rohan Nanda, Adv.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE**

ORDER

1. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered.
2. Adjourned.
3. List on 18.09.2023.

**(MOHAN LAL)
JUDGE**

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
19.08.2023
Rakesh

