



Sr. No. 24 2024:JKLHC-JMU:946-DB

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

LPA No.123/2021
CM No.9096/2021

Shallu Devi

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Ajay Chouhan, Advocate vice
Mr. R.K Bhatia, Advocate.

V/s

Vaishnu Devi and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Rohan Nanda, Advocate.
Ms. Radha Sharma, Advocate.

**CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE**

ORDER
11.12.2023

Adjourned at the request of proxy counsel appearing vice Mr. R.K
Bhatia, Advocate.

List on 09.02.2024.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Jammu:
11.12.2023
Surinder