



Sr. No. 14

2024:JKLHC-JMU:946-DB

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

LPA No. 123/2021

Shallu Devi

..... appellant/petitioner (s)

Through :- None

V/s

Vaishnu Devi and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Rohan Nanda Advocate.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

ORDER
(09.02.2024.)

List before a Bench of which one of us (Sanjeev Kumar J) is not a
member, on 26.02.2024.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

Jammu
09.02.2024
Sanjeev